
69

921

922

923

924

925

926

927

928

929

930

931

932

933

934

935

936

937

938

939

940

941

942

943

944

945

946

947

948

949

950

951

952

953

954

955

956

957

958

959

960

No921̃940

No941̃960

スコア
/ 20

スコア
/ 20

He leads a happy life.

Hard work leads you to success.

Pollution can lead to health problems.

He left the room without saying a word.

She left her phone at home.

Please leave me alone.

I accidentally left my bag behind.

He gave an interesting lecture on history.

Drinking alcohol is legal after 20 in Japan.

Can you lend me your pen?

Let me help you.

My parents let me go out with my friends.

Let go of my hand!

His English level is quite high.

He finally got his driver’s license.

He is lying on the sofa.

She lay on the grass and looked at the sky.

Learning is a lifelong process.

This is a once-in-a-lifetime experience.

He lifted the heavy box easily.

彼は幸せな生活を送っている。
努力は成功へと導く。
汚染は健康問題を引き起こす可能性がある。
彼は一言も言わずに部屋を出た。
彼女は家に携帯を置き忘れた。
私を一人にしておいてください。
私はうっかりカバンを置き忘れた。
彼は歴史について興味深い講義をした。
日本では 20歳を超えればお酒を飲むことが合法です。
あなたのペンを貸してくれますか？
私に手伝わせてください。
両親は私が友達と出かけるのを許してくれた。
私の手を離して！
彼の英語のレベルはかなり高い。
彼はついに運転免許を取得した。
彼はソファの上で横になっている。
彼女は草の上に横になり、空を見上げた。
学習は一生続くものだ。
これは一生に一度の経験です。
彼は重い箱を簡単に持ち上げた。

The lighthouse guided the ships safely to the shore.

I like playing soccer.

It is likely to rain tomorrow.

There is a limit to how much you can eat.

There is a strong link between diet and health.

He studied English literature in college.

There is little water left in the bottle.

He improved his English little by little.

Let’s meet in the hotel lobby.

I love eating local food when I travel.

The local residents protested against the new road.

The hotel is located near the station.

This restaurant has a great location.

Don’t forget to lock the door.

She felt lonely after moving to a new city.

It was a long journey.

She looks after her younger brother.

You shouldn’t look down on others.

I look forward to meeting you.

The police are looking into the case.

灯台が船を安全に岸へ導いた。
私はサッカーをするのが好きです。
明日は雨が降りそうだ。
あなたが食べられる量には限界がある。
食事と健康には強い関係がある。
彼は大学で英文学を学んだ。
ボトルにほとんど水が残っていない。
彼は少しずつ英語を上達させた。
ホテルのロビーで会いましょう。
旅行中に地元の料理を食べるのが好きだ。
地元の住民は新しい道路に反対した。
そのホテルは駅の近くに位置している。
このレストランは立地がとても良い。
ドアに鍵をかけるのを忘れないでください。
彼女は新しい街に引っ越して寂しく感じた。
それは長い旅だった。
彼女は弟の世話をしている。
他人を見下すべきではない。
あなたに会うのを楽しみにしています。
警察はその事件を調査している。


