

スコア / 20



921	He leads a happy life.	彼は幸せな生活を送っている。
922	Hard work leads you to success.	努力は成功へと導く。
923	Pollution can lead to health problems.	汚染は健康問題を引き起こす可能性がある。
924	He left the room without saying a word.	彼は一言も言わずに部屋を出た。
925	She left her phone at home.	彼女は家に携帯を置き忘れた。
926	Please leave me alone.	私を一人にしておいてください。
927	I accidentally left my bag behind.	私はうっかりカバンを置き忘れた。
928	He gave an interesting lecture on history.	彼は歴史について興味深い講義をした。
929	Drinking alcohol is legal after 20 in Japan.	日本では 20 歳を超えればお酒を飲むことが合法です。
930	Can you lend me your pen?	あなたのペンを貸してくれますか?
931	Let me help you.	私に手伝わせてください。
932	My parents let me go out with my friends.	両親は私が友達と出かけるのを許してくれた。
933	Let go of my hand!	私の手を離して!
934	His English level is quite high.	彼の英語のレベルはかなり高い。
935	He finally got his driver's license.	彼はついに運転免許を取得した。
936	He is lying on the sofa.	彼はソファの上で横になっている。
937	She lay on the grass and looked at the sky.	彼女は草の上に横になり、空を見上げた。
938	Learning is a lifelong process.	学習は一生続くものだ。
939	This is a once-in-a-lifetime experience.	これは一生に一度の経験です。
940	He lifted the heavy box easily.	彼は重い箱を簡単に持ち上げた。

f	_	V.
Ur.	1:	7
X	1	ŀ
M		١
1	A	ď

## No941~960

スコア / 20



#G\$50			/ / / /
941	The lighthouse guided the ships safely to the shore.	灯台が船を安全に岸へ導いた。	
942	I like playing soccer.	私はサッカーをするのが好きです。	
943	It is likely to rain tomorrow.	明日は雨が降りそうだ。	
944	There is a limit to how much you can eat.	あなたが食べられる量には限界がある。	
945	There is a strong link between diet and health.	食事と健康には強い関係がある。	
946	He studied English literature in college.	彼は大学で英文学を学んだ。	
947	There is little water left in the bottle.	ボトルにほとんど水が残っていない。	
948	He improved his English little by little.	彼は少しずつ英語を上達させた。	
949	Let's meet in the hotel lobby.	ホテルのロビーで会いましょう。	
950	I love eating local food when I travel.	旅行中に地元の料理を食べるのが好きだ。	
951	The local residents protested against the new road.	地元の住民は新しい道路に反対した。	
952	The hotel is located near the station.	そのホテルは駅の近くに位置している。	
953	This restaurant has a great location.	このレストランは立地がとても良い。	
954	Don't forget to lock the door.	ドアに鍵をかけるのを忘れないでください。	
955	She felt lonely after moving to a new city.	彼女は新しい街に引っ越して寂しく感じた。	
956	It was a long journey.	それは長い旅だった。	
957	She looks after her younger brother.	彼女は弟の世話をしている。	
958	You shouldn't look down on others.	他人を見下すべきではない。	
959	I look forward to meeting you.	あなたに会うのを楽しみにしています。	
950	The police are looking into the case.	警察はその事件を調査している。	